7-89a1-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
HEYClip™ Nylon Push Screws
Threaded PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Mounting A B C Push In Pull Out
Hole Head Overall Head Force Force
Height Length Diameter Max. Min.
Natural Black in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. LB N LB N
M3 11500 11500B PS-M3X0.5X8.5MM .10 2,5 .33 8,5 .22 5,5 7 30 11 50
M4 11501 11501B PS-M4X0.5X9.5MM .12 3,0 .37 9,5 .29 7,3 8 35 20 90
M5 11502 11502B PS-M5X0.5X12.5MM .14 3,5 .49 12,5 .33 8,5 8 35 22 100
M6 11503 11503B PS-M6X0.5X15.0MM .18 4,5 .59 15,0 .39 10,0 8 35 27 120
M8 11504 11504B PS-M8X0.5X18.0MM .22 5,5 .71 18,0 .51 13,0 9 40 31 140
HEYClip™ Barbed Push Fasteners
PS & HBPF
Material Nylon 6/6
Flammability Rating 94V-2